Jméno

Nar/St.¢/TH

Tym,
narod

DR1 DR2

DR3

DR #

Open -47kg

BP1

BP2

BP3

BP

#

MT1 MT2 MT3

MT

# Total

1.

2.

4.

Aylin Cuevas

Gwen Marsden

M. Minimathi

Julia Rozmus

2004/1/
46.44

2004/2/
44.4

2004/3/
42.58

1998/4/
46.62

UAS
Britain
Oxford

PU

WMU

1125 1175
97.5 102.5
85.0 906

92.5

117.5

107.5

92.5

1175 1.

107.5 2.

925 3.

97:53 975 925 4.

52.5

65.0

45.0

45.0

55.0

67.5

57.5

70.0

57.5

70.0

500 560 45.0

47.5

50.0

50.0

2.

1.

4.

3.

137.5 1455 148.0 148.0 1.

125.0 1350 1450 125.0 2.

110.0 115.0 117.5 1175 3.

107.5 1125

1150 1125 4.

323.0

302.5

255.0

255.0

1.

Emily Caton

Mathilde Latour

Long Kiu Tse

Selin Mustafa

Sofija Jecmenica

2000/5/
50.27

2000/6/
51.27

2004 /8/
50.52

2000/9/
51.85

1999/7/
50.59

Britain
Leeds

UL
Britain
Oxford
PEU

UOBL

112.5 120.0

110.0 115.0

95.0 100.0

100.0 107.5

75.0 825

Open -52kg

1225

175

1050

112.5

87.5

120.0 1.

115.0 2.

100.0 4.

1125 3.

875 5.

60.0

65.0

62.5

523

47.5

65.0

67.5

65.0

57.5

50.0

67.5

70.0

67.5

60.0

52:54

67.5

70.0

67.5

60.0

50.0

2.

1.

3.

4,

5.

130.0 137.5 1425 1425 1.

135.0 140.0 1475 140.0 3.

132.5 140.0 14506 140.0 2.

115.0 125.0 34745 125.0 4.

110.0 117.5 1256 1175 5.

330.0

325.0

307.5

297.5

255.0

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

Lea Lucas

Lea Gratacos

Celia Roux

Oceane Jacouton

Chloe Cuesta-roe

Lea Zunic

Lea Daguenet

Clelia Roussel

Nathalia Varela Vallejos

Laura

Sofia Martinez Justo

Livia Nuzzo

Lara Vehar

Sadiya Almas Shaik

Kristyna Bedlekovd

Rona Hitchins

Katie O'flathery

Ana Dolzan

2000/ 14/
56.78

1999/15/
56.86

1999/23/
56.63

2003/16/
56.46

2002/26/
56.12

1999/12/
56.75

2000/20/
56.88

2003/19/
56.93

1998/21/
54.67

2001/24/
56.4

1999/11/
56.98

2000/17/
56.6

2002/25/
56.32

2000/13/
55.35

2002/22/
56.2

2000/10/
56.5

2001/18/
54.85

UPEC

ubpT

UsM

UL

UsM

KIF

up

um

IUEND

UVIGO

up

UNI-LJ

KLU

UHK

Britain

Glasgow

Britain
CAM

UNI-LJ

156.0 163.0
150.0 157.5
137.5 1425
120.0 125.0
120.0 125.0
105.0 110.0
115.0 1225
120.0 130.0
125.0 1275
115.0 120.0
100.0 107.5
1225 1275
120.0 130.0
115.0 1206
102.5 107.5
112.5 120.0

95.0 100.0

Open -57kg

1660

1625

1450

130.0

130.0

112.5

125.0

112.5

132.5

105.0

163.0 1.

157.5 2.

1425 3.

130.0 7.

130.0 5.

1125 14.

1225 11.

130.0 8.

1275 9.

125.0 1o0.

1125 15.

1325 4.

130.0 6.

115.0 13.

107.5 16.

120.0 12.

105.0 17.

77.5

85.0

70.0

77.5

70.0

65.0

55.0

65.0

52.5

65.0

67.5

57.5

65.0

52.5

55.0

52.5

825

91.0

67.5

60.0

82.5

72.5

75.0

70.0

62.5

57.5

62.5

82.5

91.0

75.0

82.5

72.5

75.0

70.0

62.5

65.0

57.5

70.0

72.5

62.5

65.0

57.5

62.5

57.5

3.

14.

10.

17.

12.

11.

16.

13.

15.

170.0 180.0 1836 180.0 1.

157.5 165.0 170.0

1625 165.0 170.0

1425 1525 157.5

150.0 157.5 165.0

157.5 167.5 170.0

150.0 157.5 1656

145.0 157.5

1525 1625

137.5 147.5 160.0

1425 150.0 157.5

1325 1406

125.0 135.0 1500

130.0 137.5 145.0

150.0 157.5 1625

130.0 140.0 1456

1325 140.0 1475

170.0

170.0

157.5

165.0

170.0

157.5

157.5

152.5

160.0

157.5

1325

135.0

145.0

157.5

140.0

147.5

10.

12,

11.

17.

16.

14.

15.

13.

425.5

418.5

387.5

370.0

367.5

357.5

350.0

350.0

345.0

342.5

340.0

3375

3275

325.0

322.5

322.5

310.0

1.

2.

3.

Marie Laustriat

Anne-laure Thomassin

Ula Humar

2000/6/
59.27

2003/2/
61.88

2002/1/
61.87

UBR

ubL

165.0 172.5

150.0 160.0

AMEU-ECM 132.5 140.0

Open -63kg

176.0

1625

147.5

176.0 1.

160.0 2.

147.5 5.

80.0

85.0

70.0

85.0

90.0

75.0

87.5

95.0

77.5

87.5

95.0

71.5

2.

1.

7.

170.0 177.5 182.5 1825 2.

1725 180.0 18745 180.0 3.

170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 1.

446.0

435.0

410.0


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1595

Tym,

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH  narod DRl DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

4, Yasmin Burt 2003/7/ Britain 1325 140.0 1450 1450 6. 875 96.6 900 875 3. 150.0 162.5 175.0 175.0 4. 407.5
62.71 LGHU

5. Astrid Haitsma 1999/11/  LEI 145.0 150.0 1525 1525 3. 80.0 825 850 825 5. 160.0 1700 1725 160.0 6. 395.0
62.4

6. Olivia Hardingham 2003/17/  Britain 147.5 1525 1550 1525 4. 60.0 650 675 65.0 14. 137.5 145.0 155.0 155.0 8. 372.5
62.42 Bristol

7. Marina Guisset Jennifer 1998 /10/  UDC 1225 130.0 1350 1350 8. 625 650 675 67.5 13. 160.0 1675 167.5 167.5 5. 370.0
62.5

8. Tess Hille 2000/12/ TWU 1325 137.5 1425 1425 7. 650 675 675 65.0 15. 1450 1525 157.5 1575 7. 365.0
62.45

9. Marija Locmele 2000/ 4/ RSU 120.0 130.0 1350 130.0 11. 725 750 775 75.0 8. 1350 145.0 1500 1450 11. 350.0
62.75

10. Jose Camacho Maria 2003/5/ UAO 122,55 127.5 130.0 130.0 10. 70.0 725 725 70.0 12. 140.0 145.0 147.5 1475 10. 3475
62.66

11. Lea Lambert 2000/3/ up 112.5 117.5 1225 1175 13. 70.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 6. 147.5 1525 1525 1475 9. 345.0
62.08

12. Momoe Horikoshi 2001/16/ AGU 120.0 130.0 1375 130.0 9. 65.0 70.0 725 70.0 10. 1350 1450 1450 1350 14. 335.0
60.44

13. Adriana Holubové 2001/8/ czu 102.5 107.5 1100 107.5 15. 77.5 825 825 825 4. 1350 1425 1475 1425 12. 3325
61.39

14. Markéta Rizkova 2003/15/  CRLSU 115.0 120.0 1250 120.0 12. 550 550 550 55.0 16. 130.0 140.0 1500 140.0 13. 315.0
62.9

15. Dunja Jankovic 2001/13/ UOBL 92,5 100.0 107.5 107.5 14. 625 67.5 70.0 70.0 11. 115.0 127.5 1325 127.5 15. 305.0
60.94

16. Tjasa Vagaja 2000/14/  UNI-L 90.0 97.5 1025 1025 16. 675 700 725 725 9. 850 950 105.0 1050 16. 280.0
62.49

Open -69kg

1. Ramune Vainauskyte 2000/2/ KAUT 180.0 190.0 [200.0 200.0 1.  90.0 100.0 1656 100.0 3. 180.0 190.0 2050 190.0 4. 490.0
68.39

2. Ellen Akesson 1999/8/ LIu 135.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 8.  95.0 100.0 1056 100.0 2. 180.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 1. 4475
68.02

3. Llio Godfrey-flower 2001/1/ Britain 1425 1525 157.5 157.5 4. 105.0 110.5 113.0 113.0 1. 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 9. 438.0
68.19 Bangor

4, Mathilde Pataille 1999/13/ UPIC 147.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 3. 775 825 825 77.5 9. 170.0 180.0 192.5 1925 3. 4325
67.61

5. Bertille Hedon 2000/ 4/ UPIC 162.5 170.0 1750 170.0 2. 850 90.0 925 925 4. 160.0 167.5 1775 167.5 8. 430.0
67.09

6. Bo Arends 1999/12/ UT 140.0 150.0 1525 150.0 9. 75.0 80.0 825 825 6. 177.5 190.0 195.0 195.0 2. 427.5
68.11

7. Sharon Sandford 1998/6/ Britain 1425 1525 1575 1525 6. 825 850 875 850 5. 167.5 175.0 1800 1750 6. 4125
68.63 BIRM

8.  Alice Fourcade 2002/3/ uDB 135.0 1425 1425 1425 11. 725 775 800 775 8. 1650 175.0 1825 1750 5. 395.0
66.77

9.  Cristina Sorribes 1998/11/ UNA 145.0 155.0 1625 1550 5. 70.0 750 750 75.0 11. 155.0 165.0 1800 165.0 10. 395.0
67.02

10. IdaJanez 2002/7/ UNI-L 150.0 1550 1550 1500 7. 750 750 80.0 80.0 7. 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 11. 390.0
63.67

11. America Portillo 2001/14/  CESG 125.0 1325 1375 1325 13. 725 750 F%5 750 10. 160.0 170.0 1750 170.0 7. 3775
66.76

12. Charlotte Jongenotter 2002/9/ VU 147.5 1575 1575 1475 10. 67.5 725 750 75.0 12. 1550 16508 0.0 155.0 13. 3775
68.69

13. Brina Obreza 2001/5/ AMEU-ECM 130.0 137.5 1425 1425 12. 675 725 750 750 13. 140.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 12. 377.5
68.73

- Monserrat Fierros 2002/10/  UAS 125.0 130.0 1375 1300 14. 725 750 750 0 - 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 14. -
67.77

Open -76kg

1. Tessa Ophoff 2001/6/ WUAS 167.5 1755 181.0 181.0 1. 825 87.5 900 875 4. 180.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 2. 471.0
72.96

2. Emma Machwate 2002/4/ ubs 160.0 167.5 172.5 1725 2. 725 77.5 80.0 80.0 8. 190.0 2025 211.5 211.5 1. 464.0
74.45

3. Ashleigh Sutton 2001/5/ Britain 155.0 165.0 1725 1650 3. 70.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 9. 1825 196.0 200.0 200.0 3. 445.0
74.6 LGHU

4, Odette Tobaiwa 1999/7/ Britain 152.5 160.0 1650 160.0 5. 97.5 105.0 108.0 108.0 1. 165.0 175.0 1800 175.0 6. 443.0
75.35 Exeter

5. Ludivine Leroy 2000/10/ UP 145.0 155.6 1550 1550 7. 825 87.5 90.0 90.0 3. 1550 170.0 1758 170.0 7. 415.0

74.04


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/939
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1908

Tym,

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH  narod DRl DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

6. Manon Willemsen 2000/12/ RDBU 137.5 145.0 1475 1450 9. 725 750 775 75.0 10. 165.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 4. 400.0
72.21

7. Malin Grongvist 1999/9/ LIv 147.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 4. 725 77.5 825 825 5. 1450 155.0 1625 155.0 9. 400.0
73.67

8.  Lucie Darikova 2000/2/ TBU 137.5 147.5 157.5 157.5 6. 87,5 925 975 925 2. 150.0 1600 1675 150.0 12. 400.0
74.56

9.  Kristina Rozman 2004/3/73 UNI-L 115.0 1225 127.5 127.5 11. 725 77.5 80.0 80.0 7. 150.0 162.5 177.5 177.5 5. 385.0

10. Ajeesha A 2000/11/ UC 140.0 150.0 1600 150.0 8. 675 75.0 825 825 6. 140.0 1525 1575 1525 11. 385.0
74.8

11. Amanda Veiksane 2001/1/ LLU 120.0 127.5 1350 1350 10. 525 57.5 60.0 60.0 11. 130.0 140.0 152.5 152.5 10. 347.5
71.66

12. Sara Petric 1998/8/ UOBL 1125 117.5 1225 1225 12. 575 625 625 57.5 12. 1450 155.0 160.0 160.0 8. 340.0
74.29

Open -84kg

1. Samantha Edgar 2000/2/ Britain 1425 150.0 1550 150.0 2. 775 825 850 825 2. 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 1. 417.5
83.51 ABDN

2. Abhirami S 2003/4/ UE 145.0 1525 1600 1525 1. 55.0 60.0 625 625 4. 1450 155.0 165.0 165.0 2. 380.0
83.38

3. Elena Mijatovic 2004 /3/ UOBL 1250 130.0 1375 1375 4. 775 825 850 850 1. 1425 150.0 155.0 155.0 4. 377.5
78.22

4,  Veronika Zemkova 2002/1/ uPOL 140.0 1506 1500 140.0 3. 75.0 80.0 825 80.0 3. 150.0 157.5 1625 157.5 3. 3775
82.95

Open 84+kg

1. Salma Mmadi 2000/5/ uDT 190.5 200.0 2100 200.0 1. 966 950 975 975 1. 180.0 190.0 1950 190.0 1. 4875
125.69

2. Martina Sosic 2003/7/ UNI-L 170.0 1825 190.0 190.0 2. 725 77.5 825 825 4. 170.0 180.0 182.5 1825 2. 455.0
104.23

3. Caitlin Davies 2001/8/ Britain 165.0 175.0 185.0 1850 3. 90.0 950 975 950 3. 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 3. 455.0
130.3 Bangor

4, Laura Etfer 1999/6/ Britain 147.5 155.0 162.5 162.5 4. 850 90.0 950 95.0 2. 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 4. 427.5
107.41 NEW

Absolutni poradi (prvnich 10 ve vékové kategorii)

Tym, IPF
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1l MT2 MT3 MT # Total GL
1. Ramune Vainauskyte 2000/2/ KAUT  180.0 190.0 200.0 200.0 1. 90.0 100.0 1856 100.0 3. 180.0 190.0 2056 190.0 4. 490.0 102.02
68.39
2. Marie Laustriat 2000/6/ UBR 165.0 172.5 176.0 176.0 1. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 2. 170.0 177.5 1825 182.5 2. 446.0 101.68
59.27
3. LeaLucas 2000/ 14/ UPEC 156.0 163.0 1660 163.0 1. 775 825 825 825 3. 170.0 180.0 1836 180.0 1. 425.5 100.10
56.78
4.  Lea Gratacos 1999/15/ UDT 150.0 157.5 1625 157.5 2. 850 91.0 935 91.0 1. 1575 165.0 170.0 170.0 4. 4185 98.35
56.86
5. Anne-laure Thomassin 2003/2/ UbDL 150.0 160.0 1625 160.0 2. 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 1. 1725 180.0 1875 180.0 3. 435.0 96.29
61.88
6. Tessa Ophoff 2001/6/ WUAS 167.5 1755 181.0 181.0 1. 825 875 9068 875 4. 180.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 2. 471.0 94.73
72.96
7.  Ellen Akesson 1999/8/ LU 135.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 8. 95.0 100.0 18586 100.0 2. 180.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 1. 447.5 93.46
68.02
8. Emma Machwate 2002/4/ ubs 160.0 167.5 1725 1725 2. 725 77.5 80.0 80.0 8. 190.0 202.5 211.5 211.5 1. 464.0 92.39
74.45
9. Llio Godfrey-flower 2001/1/ Britain 142.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 4. 105.0 110.5 113.0 113.0 1. 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 9. 438.0 91.35
68.19 Bangor
10. Celia Roux 1999/23/ Usm 137.5 1425 1450 1425 3. 700 75.0 745 75.0 4. 1625 165.0 170.0 170.0 2. 387.5 91.34

56.63


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/344
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1591

Poradi narodu

# Tym, nérod IPF GL Body
1. Universite de Toulouse 181.30 2112, 9]
2. University Of Oxford 168.56 17[9, 8]
3. Universite de Lyon 170.49 16 [9, 7]
4, University Of Bangor 168.38 16 [8, 8]
5. University of Belgrade 275.39 168, 6,1, 1]
6. Loughborough University 177.94 15 [8, 7]
7. University of Ljubljana 396.94 1409,2,1,1,1]
8. UFR STAPS MONTPELLIER 178.57 14 [8, 6]
9. Linkoping University 173.52 139, 4]
10. Universite de Picardie 181.16 13[7, 6]
11. Kaunas University of Technology 102.02 12 [12]
12. Universite de Bretagne 101.68 12 [12]
13. Universite Paris est Creteil 100.10 12 [12]
14. Windesheim University of Applied Science 94.73 12 [12]
15. Universidad Autonoma de Sinaloa 90.62 12 [12]
16. University Of Leeds 85.84 12 [12]
17. University of Aberdeen 79.03 12 [12]
18. Universite de Paris 321.06 121[6,4,1,1]
19. Universite de Lille 96.29 91[9]
20. Universite de Strasbourg 92.39 91[9]
21. University of Kerala 71.97 9[9]
22. Alma Mater Europaea - ECM 169.15 98, 1]
23. Pondicherry University 78.52 8 [8]
24. University Of Exeter 87.70 7171
25. Plovdiv University 75.31 7171
26. Newcastle University 74.90 7171
27. Palacky University Olomouc 71.65 7171
28. Wroclaw Medical University 71.26 7171
29. Leiden University 86.96 6 [6]
30. University of Twente 89.22 5[5]
31. University of Split 84.14 5 [5]

32. University Of Bristol 81.99 5[5]



33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38.
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.

Tym, narod
Radboud Universiteit Nijmegen
University of Birmingham
Universidad de Cordoba
Universite de Bordeaux
Universite de Montpellier
Tilburg University
Tomas Bata University in Zlin
institucion universitaria escuela nacional del deporte
Universidad de Navarra
Riga Stradins University
Universidad de Vigo
Centro de Estudios Superiores de Guamuchil
Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam
University of Hradec Kralove
Koneru lakshmaih University
University of Calicut
University Of Glasgow
UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE OCCIDENTE
Cambridge University
Aoyama Gakuin University
Czech University of Life Sciences Prague
Latvia University of Life Sciences and Technologies

Charles University

IPF GL
80.88
85.72
81.37
83.38
82.17
80.31
79.59
83.58
83.20
76.77
80.98
79.70
78.40
77.97
77.52
76.48
76.46
76.29
76.15
75.34
73.99
70.54

68.99

5[5]
4 (4]
4 (4]
3[3]
3031
3(3]
3(3]
2[2]
2[2]
2[2]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]
1[1]

1[1]

Body



